
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL
SERV; Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199001090000
08740

01/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANDERSLICE
, RICHARD M.

24 473

199004090001
00200

04/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

25 152

199004040000
93640

04/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST

25 125

199009130002
67570

09/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
WESLEY D.

26 514

199010090002
92840

10/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCONICO,
PETER E.

26 663

199012260003
65390

12/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAILEY,
BENJIE &
KATHY

27 177

199004120001
03810

04/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

25 197

199004300001
21970

04/30/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

25 378

199005310001
54210

05/31/1990
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

25 622


