Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001090000 08740	01/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANDERSLICE , RICHARD M.	24	473				-
199004090001 00200	04/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	25	152				
199004040000 93640	04/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PARTNER'S HOME CONST	25	125				
199009130002 67570	09/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, WESLEY D.	26	514				
199010090002 92840	10/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCONICO, PETER E.	26	663				
199012260003 65390	12/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAILEY, BENJIE & KATHY	27	177				
199004120001 03810	04/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	25	197				
199004300001 21970	04/30/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	25	378				
199005310001 54210	05/31/1990 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	25	622				

_